
AWC 
Enrollment

0-6 years 
children 

registered at 
AWC

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Male Female Total

01-Apr-24 MON

1 MANDASAHI GOVT. UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL,MANDASAHISCHOOL NON-RES 1 0 10 10 12 16 18 45 9 0 0 0 0 0 55 65 120 7064267477 8280414642 02-Apr-24 TUE

2 03-Apr-24 WED

MANDASAHI Mandasahi-A 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 21 44 7377495335 8280414642

MANDASAHI Mandasahi-B 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 25 46 7205221980 8280414644

MANDASAHI Mandasahi-C 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 27 48 9439091554 8280414645

MANDASAHI Mandasahi-D 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 22 53 9853992731 8280414642

JAHANPUR Jahanpur-A 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 17 35 9583544897 8280414637

JAHANPUR Jahanpur-B 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 21 41 8260599976 8280414652
07-Apr-24 SUN

6 MANDASAHI GOVT. UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL,MANDASAHISCHOOL NON-RES 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 37 22 23 0 0 67 53 120 7064267477 8280414642 08-Apr-24 MON
MANDASAHI MANDASAHI PS 0 0 6 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 9337563375 8280414645
MANDASAHI UTTARANTA PS 0 6 6 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 32 9937176690 8280414644

PRAHARAJPUR PRAHARAJPUR PS 0 4 4 6 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 17 26 7684067540

BINOL GATESWAR UPS 0 9 7 2 4 8 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 40 8280414659

8 10-Apr-24 WED
11-Apr-24 THU

NINIGAON Ninigaon-A 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 15 26 9938619698

NINIGAON Ninigaon-B 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 13 36 6370791486

KANTILO Kantilo-A 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 38 7978554828 8280414657

NACHHIPUR Nachhipur-A 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 14 19 9337278730 8280414673

NACHHIPUR Nachhipur-B 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 26 9178439157 8280414673

KANTILO Kantilo-B 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 19 33 8895910143 8280414657
14-Apr-24 SUN

KANTILO KANTILO HARIJANSAHI PS 0 9 2 8 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 14 33 6371171518 8280414657

KANTILO KANTILO GIRLS CO EDUCATION UPPER PR 0 5 3 6 10 7 19 17 15 0 0 0 0 43 39 82 8328908257 8280414657

GHADIMULA GHADIMULA  PS 0 8 3 6 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 35 9178253324 8280414660

BHOKANJI BHOKANJI PS 0 9 2 6 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 31 9658263717 8280414651

BHOKANJI KUNJABIHARI HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 21 0 0 19 28 47 9937178956 8280414651
17-Apr-24 WED

BIRABARAPATANA Birabara Patana-A 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 9178269632 8280414674

BIRABARAPATANA Birabara Patana-B 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 26 9938285044 8280414674

FAKIRTAKIA Fakira Takia -Mini 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 19 9078571059 8280414671

KULOMUNDILO Kula Mundilo-A 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 27 9938041372 8280414653

KULAMUNDILO Kula Mundilo-B 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 24 7504024555 8280414653

SANAMANDASAHI Sana Mandasahi Mini 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 21 9439711302 8280414672
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UTKAL DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
EID-UL-FITAR

DR.B.R.AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

SHREE RAM NAVAMI

Name of the W.E.O. SATOSH KU.PANDA Name of the Officer

Mob No. 9853069224 Mob No.

Office No. Office No.

Mob No. 9040413648 Mob No. 8249425878 Pharmacist RASHMI RANJAN BEHERA 9937472287

Office No. Office No. ANM PRIYADARSINI MOHANTY 7735784578

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver  BIJAYA BHOI 9938870765

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:2024-25

District: Block: MHT UID: 

Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH Doctor (M) DR HARAPRASAD SWAIN 9,66,80,88,69,67,00,84,00,000

Name of the B.E.O. MADHUSMITA PATI Name of the C.D.P.O. SUKANTI MOHAPATRA AYUSH Doctor (F) DR SUMITRA PATI 8338813476



15 JSPUR SISHUASHRAM school residensial 30 0 0 2 2 9 7 9 6 6 6 8 2 2 19 40 59 7978537726 20-Apr-24 SAT
21-Apr-24 SUN

BHOKANJI KUNJABIHARI HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 17 0 0 18 12 30 9937178956 8280414651

MUNDILO GOVERNMENT PRIMARY SCHOOL MUNDILO 0 15 8 3 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 25 54 9937682822 8280414661

KOSIDA BHAKTA DHRUBA GIRLS H.S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 17 0 0 10 13 23 9337798862 8280414646

NINIGAON NINIGAON  UPS 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 19 9439814933

BHOKANJI KUNJABIHARI GOVT UP SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 23 36 0 0 0 0 58 42 100 6371897441 8280414651

18 24-Apr-24 WED

NARANPUR Naranpur 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 12 33 7751929406 8280414672

RAMBHADEIPUR Rambhadeipur-A 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 19 30 9583075463 8280414671

RAMBHADEIPUR Rambhadeipur-B 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 34 8658010039 8280414671

TITINGAON Titigaon-A 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 7 36 8658787499 8280414648

TITINGAON Titigaon-B 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 38 8144625259 8280414648

M.S.PUR Madhusudanpur -Mini 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 13 9583391351 8280414643

M.S.PUR M. S Pur Sasan-A 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 28 46 9937394417 8280414640 27-Apr-24 SAT

M.S.PUR M. S Pur Sasan-B 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 18 39 9337828073 8280414640
28-Apr-24 SUN

22 PATENIGAON BIJU PATTANAIK SMRUTI BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL NON-RES 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 41 36 0 0 54 57 111 9938682660 8280414658 29-Apr-24 MON

23 30-Apr-24 TUE

24 01-May-24 WED

M.S.PUR Madhusudanpur-A 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 23 45 8018770582 8280414643

M.S.PUR Madhusudanpur-B 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 31 9937523784 8280414643

BIONLA Bionla 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 15 27 9583424390 8280414659

PRAHARAJPUR Praharajpur-A 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 21 36 9853716012 7684067540

PRAHARAJPUR Praharajpur-B 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 27 9776714892 7684067540

BHOKANJI Bhokanji-A 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 13 29 8917480331 8280414651

BHOKANJI Bhokanji-B 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 14 24 9337897588 8280414651

GHADIMULA Ghadimula-A 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 21 7064508072 8280414660

GHADIMULA Ghadimula-B 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10 24 9583692382 8280414660
05-May-24 SUN

MUNDILO Mundilo-A 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 20 9556854546 8280414661

MUNDILO Mundilo-B 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 19 7205231219 8280414661

MUNDILO Mundilo-Mini 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 14 35 9938063713 8280414661

KOSIDA Kosida 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 18 30 8018710411 8280414646

TARADA Tarada 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 16 44 9178246085 8280414668

30 08-May-24 WED

NAKULANGA Nakulanga 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 13 33 9777425116 8280414646

PATENIGAON Patenigaon -B 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 10 38 9938933441 8280414658

PATENIGAON Patenigaon -A 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 31 9938877413 8280414658

PATENIGAON Patenigaon -C 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 17 28 6370729374 8280414658

URALI Urali-A 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 38 8280414647

URALI Urali-B 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 12 37 8018267879 8280414647
12-May-24 SUN

SABHAMULA Savamula-A 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 21 44 9337838718 8280414656

SABHAMULA Savamula-B 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 10 31 7854899425 8280414656

PALASA Palasa-A 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 26 50 7894350630 8280414654

TALAPALASA Tala Palasa 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 23 44 9668840888 8280414655

36 15-May-24 WED

TARTANG Tartanga-A 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 20 41 8984959590 8280414670

TARTANG Tartanga-D 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 39 8018947407 8280414670

SARAMBO Sarambo 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 23 47 8455925004 8280414667

TARTANG Tartanga-C 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 46 9583410234 8280414665
JSPUR SISHUASHRAM school residensial 30 0 0 2 2 9 7 9 6 6 6 8 2 2 19 40 59 7978537726 18-May-24 SAT
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TARTANG Tartanga-B 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 29 57 9583410234 8280414665

TARTANG Tartanga Mathasahi 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 23 43 8455925007 8280414638

PUNANGA Punanga-A 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 18 42 9776044259 8280414685

PUNANGA Punanga-Mini 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 28 46 8114800426 8280414705

41 22-May-24 WED
23-May-24 THU

SUJANGA Sujanga 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 15 34 9438605715

MANAPUR Manapur 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 52 8249384275 8280414688

BAULAPUR Baulapur-A 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 16 40 9938811757 8280414695

BAULAPUR Baulapur-B 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 14 32 9776118681 8280414695
26-May-24 SUN

BANBARADA Banbarada 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 33 67 6370851686 8280414687

PUNANGA Punanga-B 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 23 9776333140 8280414705

KENDAL Kendal-A 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 27 9583575753 8280414650

KENDAL Kendal-B 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 21 45 7504607161 8280414636

46 29-May-24 WED

KENDAL Kendal-C 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 14 35 8018190046 8280414650

KENDAL Kendal-D 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 23 38 9938098934 8280414636

48 31-May-24 FRI

SINGHARPUR Singarpur-A 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 26 50 9778880355 8280414639

SINGHARPUR Singarpur-D 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 19 52 9937374924 8280414639
02-Jun-24 SUN

SINGHARPUR Singarpur-B 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 34 9668286831 8280414641

SINGHARPUR Singarpur-(D)-1 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 16 37 9778795233 8280414641

SINGHARPUR Singarpur-Mini 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 18 32 9938442722 8280414649

SINGHARPUR Singarpur-C 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 30 59 7504512640 8280414649

52 05-Jun-24 WED
06-Jun-24 THU

CHANDAGAON MAJURAI Chandagoan M-B 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 19 33 7894155778 8280414693

MANGALPUR Mangalpur-A 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 33 73 9439628108 8280414689

CHANDAGAON MAJURAI Chandagoan M-A 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 21 44 8599898114 8280414693

MANGALPUR Mangalpur-B 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 32 82 9937922141 8280414686
09-Jun-24 SUN

ALLA Alla-A 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 6371725440 8280414698

ALLA Alla-C 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 23 47 8917679707 8280414698

ALLA Alla-B 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 24 41 9937918302 8280414697

SANALAHANGA Sanalahanga Mini 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 28 8594926736 8280414690

57 12-Jun-24 WED

BRAMHANAKHANDA Bramanakhanda 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 22 43 9348687968 8280414690

SAMANGA Samanga Mini 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 7 20 9776699615 8280414701
14-Jun-24 FRI
15-Jun-24 SAT
16-Jun-24 SUN
17-Jun-24 MON

NAKULANGA NAKULANGA PS 0 3 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 19 9668670041 8280414646

PATENIGAON SARADEI UPS, PATENIGAON 0 8 6 11 12 15 22 24 0 0 0 0 0 48 50 98 9777488573 8280414658

60 19-Jun-24 WED

SAMANGA Samanga-A 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35 9937348263 8280414701

MURUNIA Murunia 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 40 7749893526 8280414691

SAMANGA Samanga-B 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 25 60 6371175629

SAMANGA Samanga-C 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 45 9776697717 8280414729

63 JSPUR SISHUASHRAM school residensial 30 0 0 2 2 9 7 9 6 6 6 8 2 2 19 40 59 7978537726 22-Jun-24 SAT
23-Jun-24 SUN

PATENIGAON JORAKULA PATENEGAN PS 0 7 5 6 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 29 7894859323 8280414658
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URALI URALI PS 0 14 11 13 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 30 63 9583535906 8280414647

URALI LOKANATH JEW  UPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 8 20 28 9937838369 8280414647

65 JAHANPUR SOMANATH VIDYAPITHA, JAHANPUR SCHOOL NON-RES 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 55 0 0 0 53 50 103 9778546380 8280414637 25-Jun-24 TUE

66 26-Jun-24 WED

AMBADARAD Ambadarada Mini 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 23 9078558335 8280414692

AYAR Ayar 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 23 51 7381734889 8280414702

AMBADARAD Ambadarada 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 36 9178168908 8280414692

AYAR MAJURAI Ayar-Majurai 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 23 6372067825 8280414700

AYAR MAJURAI Ayar-Majurai Mini 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 8598839088 8280414700

69 29-Jun-24 SAT
30-Jun-24 SUN

JAHANPUR TALAJAHANPUR PROJECT UPS 0 2 4 4 2 1 14 8 18 0 0 0 0 24 29 53 9937103977 8280414637

JAHANPUR JAHANAPUR  PS 0 0 1 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 12 6371992300 8280414652

NINIGAON NINIGAN PS 0 8 10 12 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 17 47 7683824411

NARANPUR BAKRESWAR  UPS 5 2 8 9 10 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 35 34 69 9348634403 8280414672

FAKIRTAKIA FAKIRTAKIA PROJECT PS 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 13 9861216888 8280414671

72 03-Jul-24 WED

Palasole Palasole 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 25 54 9078970115 8280414703

Palasole Mini Palasole Mini 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 16 9556722529 8280414703

PALASUDHA Palasudha-A 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 30 6372616711 8280414678

PALASUDHA Palasudha-B 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 9337442428 8280414678

PANISALIA PANISALIA -A 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 31 64 6370396882

PANISALIA PANISALIA -B 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 24 45 9776494688
07-Jul-24 SUN

RAMBHADEIPUR ANANTABATA UP SCHOOL 7 6 5 6 8 12 29 0 0 0 0 0 36 37 73 993777840 8280414671

BIRABARAPATNA BIRABARA PATANA PS 6 7 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 19 30 7504624355 8280414674

77 RAMBHADEIPUR RAMBHADEIPUR G.P. H.S. SCHOOL NON-RES 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 30 30 0 0 44 60 104 9668094250 8280414671 09-Jul-24 TUE

78 10-Jul-24 WED

DINGESWAR Dingeswar 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 22 39 9938934664 8280414696

MUKUNDAPUR Mukundapur Mini 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 22 6371240040 8280414704

MUKUNDAPUR Mukundapur 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 33 9337566938 8280414704

ANANDAPUR Patenigaon(Mini) 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 7873981302 8280414682

MARICHAPADA Marichapada 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 28 54 8895659049

PATENIGAON Patenigaon 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 31 61 9114502232 8280414682

CHANDURA Chandura-Mini 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 12 9090155882 8280414682
14-Jul-24 SUN

KULAMUNDILO RAMRAHIM H.S., KULAMUNDILO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 22 37 0 0 34 50 84 8763192070 8280414653

KULAMUNDILO GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL KULAMUNDILO 4 2 9 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 9438785122 8280414653

MADHUSUDANPUR BABA GHANASHYAM PS 0 12 3 7 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 15 32 9348058225 8280414643

MADHUSUDANPUR SASHANJAGANNATH GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 0 7 10 5 7 8 7 6 8 12 18 0 0 46 42 88 8637295121 8280414640
17-Jul-24 WED

CHANDURA Chandura 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 23 41 9438490876 8280414681

MARKANDAPUR Markandapur-A 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 38 57 8984386618 9937284171

MARKANDAPUR Markandapur-B 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 28 57 9776539396 9937284171

MARKANDAPUR Markandapur-D 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 28 49 9776573941 9776624674

86 JSPUR SISHUASHRAM school residensial 30 0 0 2 2 9 7 9 6 6 6 8 2 2 19 40 59 7978537726 20-Jul-24 SAT
21-Jul-24 SUN

87 MADHUSUDANPUR SASHANJAGANNATH GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 14 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 11 11 37 35 0 0 60 60 120 8637295121 8280414640 22-Jul-24 MON

88 MADHUSUDANPUR SASHANJAGANNATH GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 14 0 6 12 9 20 12 7 11 10 22 11 0 0 60 60 120 8637295121 8280414640 23-Jul-24 TUE

89 24-Jul-24 WED

MARKANDAPUR Markandapur-C 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 32 63 8093965575 9776624674

JANKOTIPATNA Jankoti Patana-Mini 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 26 8598993698 8280414684

KANTABALLAVPUR Kantaballavpur-A 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 24 46 9692758646 8280414684

KANTABALLAVPUR Kantaballavpur-B 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 19 32 9078637807 9178666651
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AWC

AWC
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KANTABALLAVPUR Kantaballavpur-C 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 33 8093965575

KANTABALLAVPUR Kantaballavpur-D 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 20 49 9776427159

28-Jul-24 SUN

93 KENDAL Govt. UP School, Kendal SCHOOL NON-RES 14 0 0 6 14 17 19 18 22 21 0 0 0 0 55 62 117 8763259722 8280414650 29-Jul-24 MON

94 30-Jul-24 TUE

95 31-Jul-24 WED

JANKOTIPATNA Jankoti Patana 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 12 34 9777679021 8280414684

KOKOR Korkor 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 29 49 8596001154 8280414683

BERUAN Beruan 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 21 38 9776344740 8280414664

SALIJANGA Salijanga 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 39 7894245190 8280414669

BENUPUR Benupur-A 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 23 35 8018088230 8280414635

BENUPUR Benupur-C 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 23 38 9937850182 8280414635
04-Aug-24 SUN

TARTANG TARTANGA TOTAPADA PS 0 5 15 5 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 27 44 8895124934 8280414665

SARAMBO GOPAL VIDYAPITHA H.S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 24 29 0 0 42 34 76 9437310418 8280414667

100 TARTANG GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL,TARTANGA SCHOOL NON-RES 18 0 5 11 12 8 13 17 7 19 17 13 0 0 59 63 122 9937908546 8280414670 06-Aug-24 TUE

101 07-Aug-24 WED

BENUPUR Benupur-B 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 21 37 9776219527 8280414663

HARIHARPUR Hariharpur 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 32 62 7077244115

RASALPUR Rasalpur-A 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 18 34 7606971022 8280414677

RASALPUR Rasalpur-C 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 38 7205168426 8280414677

RASALPUR Rasalpur-B 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 25 49 9668393914 8280414676

RASALPUR Rasalpur-D 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 21 39 9556865556 8280414676
11-Aug-24 SUN

TITINGAON TITIGAON  PS 0 0 7 9 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 9583016245 8280414648

SABHAMULA BENUBABA NODAL VIDYAPITHA,SABHAMULA 0 8 14 6 10 18 17 16 0 10 10 0 0 52 57 109 9437136129 8280414656

106 SABHAMULA BENUBABA NODAL VIDYAPITHA,SABHAMULASCHOOL NON-RES 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 53 50 0 0 56 68 124 9437136129 8280414656 13-Aug-24 TUE

107 14-Aug-24 WED
15-Aug-24 THU

JASOBANTAPUR Jasobantapur-A 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 33 55 8093267438 8280414680

JASOBANTAPUR Jasobantapur-C 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 18 34 9658499163 8280414680

109 JSPUR SISHUASHRAM school residensial 30 0 0 2 2 9 7 9 6 6 6 8 2 2 19 40 59 7978537726 17-Aug-24 SAT
18-Aug-24 SUN

TALAPALASA TALAPALASA PROJECT PRY. SCHOOL 0 5 4 6 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 11 27 9937132035 8280414655

PALASA Aurovinda UPS 0 20 15 22 13 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 46 91 8917372431 8280414654

TARADA BHUYAN SAHI PROJECT PS, TARADA 0 4 1 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 14 17 8280414668

PALASA Aurovinda UPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 12 20 0 0 0 0 33 22 55 8917372431 8280414654

BENUPUR BENUPUR  PS 0 5 7 11 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 24 41 9583535906 8280414635

112 21-Aug-24 WED

JASOBANTAPUR Jasobantapur-B 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 17 35 9658176320

JASOBANTAPUR Jasobantapur-D 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 36 9663623059

GALUPADA GALUPADA-A 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 30 51 8327796909

GALUPADA GALUPADA-B 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 24 46 8249861517

115 JAYABDA JAYABADA AWC 32 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 48 117 9853608133 24-Aug-24 SAT
25-Aug-24 SUN
26-Aug-24 MON

JANKOTI PRANAKRUSHNA SMRUTI V.P. HS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 34 33 0 0 52 47 99 8018828992 8280414635

KOKOR KORKOR PS 0 3 4 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 21 8658131188 8280414683

117 28-Aug-24 WED

118 LALASAHI LALASAHI MADHAPUR AWC 34 176 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 87 176 7377075074 29-Aug-24 THU

JAINABAD JAINABAD 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 9938092751

OHALA OHALA-A 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 42 77 9658651781

120 31-Aug-24 SAT
01-Sep-24 SUN

MON

FRI

MON

TUE

THU

FRI

TUE

FRI

SAT

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

THU

FRI

SAT

30-Aug-24

27-Jul-24

01-Aug-24

02-Aug-24

03-Aug-24

05-Aug-24

08-Aug-24

09-Aug-24

10-Aug-24

12-Aug-24

16-Aug-24

19-Aug-24

20-Aug-24

22-Aug-24

23-Aug-24

27-Aug-24

31

19

22

22

24

38

44

46

23

36

24

38

39

34

24

41

NON-RES

NON-RES

NON-RES

NON-RES

NON-RES

AWC

AWC

AWC

SCHOOL

AWC

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

AWC

AWC

SCHOOL

AWC

111

113

114

116

119

92

96

97

98

99

102

103

104

105

108

110

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
INDIPENDENCE DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

JANMASTAMI

REFERRAL DAY

MEETING
SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MEETING
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

AWC

AWC

AWC

AWC

SCHOOL



121 JANKOTI JANKOTI UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 19 0 12 11 24 18 21 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 59 120 8114926476 8280414664 02-Sep-24 MON

JANKOTI JANKOTI UPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 13 20 33 8114926476 8280414664

SARAMBO Gopal UPS 0 4 5 3 0 5 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 11 16 27 9040981857 8280414667

KANTABALLAVPUR COLLEGE COLONY UPS, KANTABALLAVPUR 0 11 9 10 17 12 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 32 60 8249479984 8280414684

123 04-Sep-24 WED

OHALA OHALA-B AWC 35 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 73 168 9668227460 05-Sep-24 THU

POTALA POTALA-A AWC 34 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 31 72 7978152303 06-Sep-24 FRI
07-Sep-24 SAT
08-Sep-24 SUN

KANTABALLAVPUR COLLEGE COLONY UPS, KANTABALLAVPUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 4 0 0 0 0 12 6 18 8249479984

KANTABALLAVPUR  Govt UPPER PRY. SCHOOL KANTABALLAVPUR 0 10 11 13 14 15 18 20 1 0 0 0 0 39 63 102 7735226368

KANTABALLAVPUR MADRASA ISLAMIA SUNAMUHI 0 5 3 4 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10 24 9938145021

KANTABALLAVPUR KANTABALLAVPUR GIRLS H.S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 26 38 0 0 0 94 94 9337151021

127 11-Sep-24 WED

128 POTALA POTALA-B AWC 34 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 35 67 9090097180 12-Sep-24 THU

JANKOTIPATNA PATANA PROJECT PS, JANKOTI 0 4 5 7 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 29 9692780159

PUNANGA PUNANGA PS 0 15 11 11 18 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 32 65 9090295521

PUNANGA PUNANGA GIRLS PS 0 8 2 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 23 6370409818

130 PUNANGA NARENDRANATH NODAL BIDYAPITHA H.S SCHOOL NON-RES 22 0 10 1 8 7 2 52 40 0 0 0 0 0 58 62 120 8763079407 14-Sep-24 SAT
15-Sep-24 SUN
16-Sep-24 MON

131 PUNANGA NARENDRANATH NODAL BIDYAPITHA H.S SCHOOL NON-RES 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 52 0 0 0 61 51 112 8763079407 8280414685 17-Sep-24 TUE

132 18-Sep-24 WED

PUNANGA NARENDRANATH NODAL BIDYAPITHA H.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 29 21 50 8763079407 8280414685

MANAPUR JOGENDRANATH UPPER PRY. SCHOOL 0 9 10 12 9 10 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 27 43 70 8280414688

MANAPUR JOGAMAYA GIRLS H.S., MANAPUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 23 42 0 0 51 35 86 8280414688

CHANDAGAON MAJURAICHANDAGAON MAJURAI PS 0 5 7 8 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 18 34 8280414693

135 JSPUR SISHUASHRAM school residensial 30 0 0 2 2 9 7 9 6 6 6 8 2 2 19 40 59 7978537726 21-Sep-24 SAT
22-Sep-24 SUN

MANGALPUR MANGALPUR PS 0 13 20 15 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 39 70 8280414689

MANGALPUR MANGALPUR URDU PS 0 11 10 9 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 28 50 8280414686

SINGHARPUR SINGHARPUR HARIZAN PRY. SCHOOL 0 14 8 9 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 32 62 8280414649

NABAPATANA Nabapatana PS 0 5 7 8 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 18 32 8280414641

138 25-Sep-24 WED

139 SINGHARPUR SINGHARPUR PANCHAYAT H.S. SCHOOL NON-RES 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 42 52 0 0 79 50 129 8280414641 26-Sep-24 THU

140 SINGHARPUR GOVT. UPS SINGHARPUR SCHOOL NON-RES 23 0 11 8 16 18 17 23 21 5 0 0 0 0 71 48 119 8280414639 27-Sep-24 FRI

KABIRPATNA GOVT. URDU PRIMARY SCHOOL, KABIRPATANA 0 13 11 3 16 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 24 52 8280414698

ALLA ALLA PS 0 11 4 12 14 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 26 54 8280414698
29-Sep-24 SUN

142 30-Sep-24 MON

ALLA NEELAKANTHESEWAR UPS, ALLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 35 0 0 0 0 0 26 34 60 8280414697

ALLA NILAKANTHESWAR BIDYAMANDIR,ALLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 22 0 0 0 24 36 60 8280414697
02-Oct-24 WED

MANDASAHI Mandasahi-A 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 21 44 7377495335 8280414642

MANDASAHI Mandasahi-B 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 25 46 7205221980 8280414644

MANDASAHI Mandasahi-C 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 27 48 9439091554 8280414645

MANDASAHI Mandasahi-D 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 22 53 9853992731 8280414642

JAHANPUR Jahanpur-A 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 17 35 9583544897 8280414637

JAHANPUR Jahanpur-B 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 21 41 8260599976 8280414652
06-Oct-24 SUN

ALLA NILAKANTHESWAR BIDYAMANDIR,ALLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 36 0 0 27 23 50 8280414697

SAMANGA BAJRASENHA VIDYAMANDIRA H.S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 0 0 27 18 45 8280414701

SAMANGA BAJRASENHA UPS 0 10 11 9 8 9 9 9 13 0 0 0 0 32 46 78 8280414701

SAMANGA SAMANGA URDU PS 0 11 10 9 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 23 42 8280414729

149 09-Oct-24 WED
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10-Oct-24 THU
11-Oct-24 FRI
12-Oct-24 SAT
13-Oct-24 SUN

NINIGAON Ninigaon-A 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 15 26 9938619698

NINIGAON Ninigaon-B 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 13 36 6370791486

KANTILO Kantilo-A 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 38 7978554828 8280414657

NACHHIPUR Nachhipur-A 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 14 19 9337278730 8280414673

NACHHIPUR Nachhipur-B 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 26 9178439157 8280414673

KANTILO Kantilo-B 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 19 33 8895910143 8280414657

152 16-Oct-24 WED

BIRABARAPATANA Birabara Patana-A 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 9178269632 8280414674

BIRABARAPATANA Birabara Patana-B 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 26 9938285044 8280414674

FAKIRTAKIA Fakira Takia -Mini 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 19 8917576336 8280414671

KULOMUNDILO Kula Mundilo-A 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 27 9938041372 8280414653

KULAMUNDILO Kula Mundilo-B 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 24 7504024555 8280414653

SANAMANDASAHI Sana Mandasahi Mini 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 21 8763179250 8280414672

155 JSPUR SISHUASHRAM school residensial 30 0 0 2 2 9 7 9 6 6 6 8 2 2 19 40 59 7978537726 19-Oct-24 SAT
20-Oct-24 SUN

SAMANGA AMBADARADA PS 0 7 7 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 21 35 8280414692

SAMANGA SANKARESWAR UPS 0 10 17 20 27 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 36 85 8280414702

ALLA SANKARESWAR UPS 0 0 0 0 0 30 19 11 17 0 0 0 0 17 41 58 8280414702

DINGESWAR DINGESWAR PROJECT UPPER PS 0 3 3 8 8 6 5 12 10 0 0 0 0 23 32 55 8280414696

158 23-Oct-24 WED

NARANPUR Naranpur 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 12 33 7751929406 8280414672

RAMBHADEIPUR Rambhadeipur-A 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 19 30 9583075463 8280414671

RAMBHADEIPUR Rambhadeipur-B 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 34 8658010039 8280414671

TITINGAON Titigaon-A 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 7 36 8658787499 8280414648

TITINGAON Titigaon-B 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 38 8144625259 8280414648

M.S.PUR Madhusudanpur -Mini 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 13 9583391351 8280414643

M.S.PUR M. S Pur Sasan-A 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 28 46 9937394417 8280414640

M.S.PUR M. S Pur Sasan-B 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 18 39 9337828073 8280414640
27-Oct-24 SUN

LALASAHI LALASAHI PRY.SCHOOL 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 36 60 28-Oct-24 MON

ATAMALA GALUPADA ATAMALA PRY. SCHOOL 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 24 41

163 29-Oct-24 TUE

164 30-Oct-24 WED
31-Oct-24 THU

M.S.PUR Madhusudanpur-A 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 23 45 8018770582 8280414643

M.S.PUR Madhusudanpur-B 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 31 9937523784 8280414643

BIONLA Bionla 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 15 27 9583424390 8280414659

PRAHARAJPUR Praharajpur-A 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 21 36 9853716012 7684067540

PRAHARAJPUR Praharajpur-B 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 27 9776714892 7684067540
03-Nov-24 SUN

167 PALASOLE ATAL BALADEV NODAL HIGH SCHOOL,PALASOLESCHOOL NON-RES 28 0 0 10 14 17 11 19 20 23 0 0 0 0 48 66 114 8280414703 04-Nov-24 MON

PALASOLE ATAL BALADEV NODAL HIGH SCHOOL,PALASOLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 0 0 35 29 64 8280414703

ANANDAPUR Anandapur UPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 9 0 0 0 0 0 14 11 25 9938019727

ANANDAPUR Anandapur PS 0 0 8 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 14 29 8895166265

169 06-Nov-24 WED

BHOKANJI Bhokanji-A 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 18 37 8917480331 8280414651 07-Nov-24 THU

BHOKANJI Bhokanji-B 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 17 33 9337897588 8280414651

MUNDILO Mundilo-A 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 5 20 9556854546 8280414661

MUNDILO Mundilo-B 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 19 7205231219 8280414661

MUNDILO Mundilo-Mini 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 14 35 9938063713 8280414661
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KOSIDA Kosida 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 18 30 9776262636 8280414646

TARADA Tarada 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 16 44 9178246085 8280414668
10-Nov-24 SUN

ANANDAPUR Anandapur PS 0 0 0 0 22 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35 8895166265

PATENIGAON BATABIHARI H.S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 35 31 0 0 47 33 80 8895409872 8280414682

OHALA MUJAHIDEMILLAT PRY. SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 43 81

PRACTISING PRY. SCHOOL 10 11 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 40

175 13-Nov-24 WED

NAKULANGA Nakulanga 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 13 33 9777425116 8280414646

PATENIGAON Patenigaon -B 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 10 38 9938933441 8280414658
15-Nov-24 FRI

177 JSPUR SISHUASHRAM school residensial 30 0 0 2 2 9 7 9 6 6 6 8 2 2 19 40 59 7978537726 16-Nov-24 SAT
17-Nov-24 SUN

PRACTISING PRY. SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 14 17

PATENIGAON Patenigaon UPS 18 6 19 16 15 22 17 0 0 0 0 0 55 58 113 9776173578 8280414682

179 JAYABADA JAYABADA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 46 110 19-Nov-24 TUE

180 20-Nov-24 WED

PATENIGAON Patenigaon -A 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 31 9938877413 8280414658

PATENIGAON Patenigaon -C 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 17 28 7381905209 8280414658

URALI Urali-A 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 38 9178657848 8280414647

URALI Urali-B 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 12 37 8018267879 8280414647

SABHAMULA Savamula-A 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 21 44 9337838718 8280414656

SABHAMULA Savamula-B 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 10 31 7854899425 8280414656
24-Nov-24 SUN

184 PUNANGA Siddha Baranga Higher Secondary School,PunangaCOLLEGE JC( A-1ST) 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 60 60 120 9938483740 8280414685 25-Nov-24 MON

185 PUNANGA Siddha Baranga Higher Secondary School,PunangaCOLLEGE JC( A-1ST) 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 72 48 120 9938483740 8280414685 26-Nov-24 TUE

186 27-Nov-24 WED

PALASA Palasa-A 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 26 50 7894350630 8280414654

TALAPALASA Tala Palasa 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 23 44 9668840888 8280414655

TARTANG Tartanga-A 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 20 41 8984959590 8280414670

TARTANG Tartanga-D 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 39 8018947407 8280414670

189 30-Nov-24 SAT
01-Dec-24 SUN

190 PUNANGA Siddha Baranga Higher Secondary School,PunangaCOLLEGE JC(S-1ST) 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 78 42 120 9938483740 8280414685 02-Dec-24 MON

191 PUNANGA Siddha Baranga Higher Secondary School,PunangaCOLLEGE JC(A-2ND) 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 70 50 120 9938483740 8280414685 03-Dec-24 TUE

192 04-Dec-24 WED

SARAMBO Sarambo 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 23 47 8455925004 8280414667

TARTANG Tartanga-C 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 46 9583410234 8280414665

TARTANG Tartanga-B 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 29 57 9583410234 8280414665

TARTANG Tartanga Mathasahi 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 23 43 8455925007 8280414638

PUNANGA Punanga-A 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 18 42 9776044259 8280414685

PUNANGA Punanga-Mini 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 28 46 8114800426 8280414705
08-Dec-24 SUN

PUNANGA Siddha Baranga Higher Secondary School,PunangaCOLLEGE JC(A-ND) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 21 10 31 9938483740 8280414685

PUNANGA Siddha Baranga Higher Secondary School,PunangaCOLLEGE JC(S-2ND) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 52 22 74 9938483740 8280414685

PUNANGA Siddha Baranga Higher Secondary School,PunangaCOLLEGE JC(C-1ST,2ND) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 6 4 10 9938483740 8280414685

RASALPUR Govt.Primary School. Rasalpur 0 10 12 13 13 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 36 60 9861850742 8280414677

KATHUAPATANA KUTAMCHANDI PRY. SCHOOL 0 14 15 17 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 22 60 9439148605 8280414676

198 11-Dec-24 WED

SUJANGA Sujanga 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 15 34 9438605715

MANAPUR Manapur 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 52 8249384275 8280414688

BAULAPUR Baulapur-A 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 16 40 9938811757 8280414695

BAULAPUR Baulapur-B 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 14 32 9776118681 8280414695

BANBARADA Banbarada 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 33 67 6370851686 8280414687
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PUNANGA Punanga-B 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 23 9776333140 8280414705
15-Dec-24 SUN

202 RASALPUR RASALPUR NODAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 36 53 0 0 0 0 53 64 117 9132002575 8280414677 16-Dec-24 MON

203 RASALPUR RASALPUR NODAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 58 0 0 67 44 111 9132002575 8280414677 17-Dec-24 TUE

204 18-Dec-24 WED

KENDAL Kendal-A 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 27 9583575753 8280414650

KENDAL Kendal-B 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 21 45 7504607161 8280414636

KENDAL Kendal-C 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 14 35 8018190046 8280414650

KENDAL Kendal-D 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 23 38 9938098934 8280414636

207 JSPUR SISHUASHRAM school residensial 30 0 0 2 2 9 7 9 6 6 6 8 2 2 19 40 59 7978537726 21-Dec-24 SAT
22-Dec-24 SUN

KATHUAPATANA KUTAMCHANDI PRY. SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 13 9439148605 8280414676

KATHUAPATANA KUTAMCHANDI UPPER PRY. SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 26 9438033692 8280414676

JHINKARDIHA Govt. Primary school, JHINKARDIHA 0 9 6 18 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 22 49 7735632273

209 ATAMALA SATSANG TAPOBAN UPPER PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 36 0 16 8 12 17 21 27 7 8 0 0 0 0 62 54 116 7437053144 8280414680 24-Dec-24 TUE
25-Dec-24 WED

SINGHARPUR Singarpur-A 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 26 50 9778880355 8280414639

SINGHARPUR Singarpur-D 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 19 52 9937374924 8280414639

SINGHARPUR Singarpur-B 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 34 9668286831 8280414641

SINGHARPUR Singarpur-(D)-1 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 16 37 9778795233 8280414641

SINGHARPUR Singarpur-Mini 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 18 32 9938442722 8280414649

SINGHARPUR Singarpur-C 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 30 59 7504512640 8280414649
29-Dec-24 SUN

CHANDAGAON MAJURAI Chandagoan M-B 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 19 33 7894155778 8280414693

MANGALPUR Mangalpur-A 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 33 73 9439628108 8280414689

214 31-Dec-24 TUE

215 01-Jan-25 WED

216 BADABAG BRUNDABAN GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, MARKANDPURSCHOOL NON-RES 28 0 20 22 30 25 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 46 111 7008857376 02-Jan-25 THU

217 BADABAG BRUNDABAN GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, MARKANDPURSCHOOL NON-RES 28 0 0 0 0 0 7 40 33 24 0 0 0 0 59 45 104 7008857376 03-Jan-25 FRI

CHANDAGAON MAJURAI Chandagoan M-A 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 21 44 8599898114 8280414693

MANGALPUR Mangalpur-B 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 32 82 9937922141 8280414686
05-Jan-25 SUN

219 BADABAG BRUNDABAN GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, MARKANDPURSCHOOL NON-RES 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 34 51 0 0 45 62 107 7008857376 06-Jan-25 MON

220 COURTCHHAK S.K. ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 104 07-Jan-25 TUE

221 08-Jan-25 WED

222 COURTCHHAK S.K. ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 104 09-Jan-25 THU

223 COURTCHHAK S.K. ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL NON-RES 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 104 10-Jan-25 FRI

ALLA Alla-A 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 6371725440 8280414698

ALLA Alla-C 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 23 47 8917679707 8280414698
12-Jan-25 SUN

225 JAGATSINGHPUR GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,JAGATSINGHPURSCHOOL NON-RES 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 120 13-Jan-25 MON
14-Jan-25 TUE

226 15-Jan-25 WED

ALLA Alla-B 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 24 41 9937918302 8280414697

SANALAHANGA Sanalahanga Mini 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 28 8594926736 8280414690

BRAMHANAKHANDA Bramanakhanda 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 22 43 9348687968 8280414690

SAMANGA Samanga Mini 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 7 20 9776699615 8280414701

229 JSPUR SISHUASHRAM school residensial 30 0 0 2 2 9 7 9 6 6 6 8 2 2 19 40 59 7978537726 18-Jan-25 SAT
19-Jan-25 SUN

230 JAGATSINGHPUR GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,JAGATSINGHPURSCHOOL NON-RES 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 79 0 0 0 0 0 120 120 20-Jan-25 MON

231 JAGATSINGHPUR GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,JAGATSINGHPURSCHOOL NON-RES 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 89 0 0 0 0 120 120 21-Jan-25 TUE

232 22-Jan-25 WED
23-Jan-25 THU

SAMANGA Samanga-A 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35 9937348263 8280414701
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MURUNIA Murunia 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 40 7749893526 8280414691

SAMANGA Samanga-B 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 25 60 6371175629

SAMANGA Samanga-C 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 45 9776697717 8280414729
26-Jan-25 SUN

235 JAGATSINGHPUR GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,JAGATSINGHPURSCHOOL NON-RES 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 94 0 0 0 120 120 27-Jan-25 MON

AMBADARAD Ambadarada Mini 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 23 9078558335 8280414692

AYAR Ayar 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 23 51 7381734889 8280414702

237 29-Jan-25 WED

AMBADARAD Ambadarada 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 36 9178168908 8280414692

AYAR MAJURAI Ayar-Majurai 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 23 6372067825 8280414700

AYAR MAJURAI Ayar-Majurai Mini 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 8598839088 8280414700

239 31-Jan-25 FRI

Palasole Palasole 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 25 54 9078970115 8280414703

Palasole Mini Palasole Mini 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 16 9556722529 8280414703
02-Feb-25 SUN

PALASUDHA Palasudha-A 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 30 6372616711 8280414678

PALASUDHA Palasudha-B 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 9337442428 8280414678

PANISALIA PANISALIA -A 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 31 64 6370396882

PANISALIA PANISALIA -B 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 24 45 9776494688

243 05-Feb-25 WED

DINGESWAR Dingeswar 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 22 39 9938934664 8280414696

MUKUNDAPUR Mukundapur Mini 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 22 6371240040 8280414704

MUKUNDAPUR Mukundapur 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 33 9337566938 8280414704

ANANDAPUR Patenigaon(Mini) 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 7873981302 8280414682

MARICHAPADA Marichapada 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 28 54 8895659049

PATENIGAON Patenigaon 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 31 61 9114502232 8280414682

CHANDURA Chandura-Mini 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 12 9090155882 8280414682
09-Feb-25 SUN

CHANDURA Chandura 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 23 41 9438490876 8280414681

MARKANDAPUR Markandapur-A 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 38 57 8984386618 9937284171

MARKANDAPUR Markandapur-B 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 28 57 9776539396 9937284171

MARKANDAPUR Markandapur-D 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 28 49 9776573941 9776624674

249 12-Feb-25 WED

MARKANDAPUR Markandapur-C 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 32 63 8093965575 9776624674

JANKOTIPATNA Jankoti Patana-Mini 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 26 8598993698 8280414684

KANTABALLAVPUR Kantaballavpur-A 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 24 46 9692758646 8280414684

KANTABALLAVPUR Kantaballavpur-B 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 19 32 9078637807

252 JSPUR SISHUASHRAM school residensial 30 0 0 2 2 9 7 9 6 6 6 8 2 2 19 40 59 7978537726 15-Feb-25 SAT
16-Feb-25 SUN

KANTABALLAVPUR Kantaballavpur-C 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 33 8093965575

KANTABALLAVPUR Kantaballavpur-D 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 20 49 9776427159

JANKOTIPATNA Jankoti Patana 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 12 34 9777679021 8280414684

KOKOR Korkor 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 29 49 8596001154 8280414683

255 19-Feb-25 WED

BERUAN Beruan 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 21 38 9776344740 8280414664

SALIJANGA Salijanga 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 39 7894245190 8280414669

BENUPUR Benupur-A 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 23 35 8018088230 8280414635

BENUPUR Benupur-C 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 23 38 9937850182 8280414635

BENUPUR Benupur-B AWC 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 21 37 9776219527 8280414663

BENUPUR Benupur-D 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 7077244115
23-Feb-25 SUN

259 24-Feb-25 MON

260 25-Feb-25 TUE
26-Feb-25 WED
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JASOBANTAPUR Jasobantapur-A 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 33 55 8093267438 8280414680

JASOBANTAPUR Jasobantapur-C 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 18 34 9658499163 8280414680

262 28-Feb-25 FRI

JASOBANTAPUR Jasobantapur-B 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 17 35 9658176320

JASOBANTAPUR Jasobantapur-D 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 36 9663623059

02-Mar-25 SUN
GALUPADA GALUPADA-A 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 30 51 8327796909

GALUPADA GALUPADA-B 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 24 46 8249861517

265 JAYABDA JAYABADA AWC 32 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 28 66 9853608133 04-Mar-25 TUE
05-Mar-25 WED

266 JAYABDA JAYABADA AWC 32 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 27 63 9853608133 06-Mar-25 THU

JAINABAD JAINABAD 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 9938092751

OHALA OHALA-A 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 42 77 9658651781

268 OHALA OHALA-B AWC 33 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 37 85 9668227460 08-Mar-25 SAT
09-Mar-25 SUN

269 OHALA OHALA-B AWC 35 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 37 85 9668227460 10-Mar-25 MON

270 11-Mar-25 TUE

271 12-Mar-25 WED
13-Mar-25 THU
14-Mar-25 FRI

272 JSPUR SISHUASHRAM school residensial 28 0 0 2 2 9 7 9 6 6 6 8 2 2 19 40 59 7978537726 15-Mar-25 SAT
16-Mar-25 SUN

273 POTALA POTALA-B AWC 34 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 35 67 9090097180 17-Mar-25 MON

274 LALASAHI LALASAHI MADHAPUR AWC 32 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 44 90 7377075074 18-Mar-25 TUE

275 19-Mar-25 WED

276 LALASAHI LALASAHI MADHAPUR AWC 32 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 44 89 7377075074 20-Mar-25 THU

GHADIMULA Ghadimula-A 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 34 7064508072 8280414660

GHADIMULA Ghadimula-B 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 19 35 8594873370 8280414660

RASALPUR Rasalpur-A 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 18 34 7606971022 8280414677

RASALPUR Rasalpur-C 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 38 7205168426 8280414677
23-Mar-25 SUN

RASALPUR Rasalpur-B 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 25 49 9668393914 8280414676

RASALPUR Rasalpur-D 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 21 39 9556865556 8280414676

280 POTALA POTALA-A AWC 34 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 31 72 7978152303 25-Mar-25 TUE

281 26-Mar-25 WED

282 HARIHARPUR Hariharpur 32 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 37 70 7077244115 27-Mar-25 THU

283 28-Mar-25 FRI

284 29-Mar-25 SAT
30-Mar-25 SUN
31-Mar-25 MON
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AWC 
Enrollment

0-6 years 
children 

registered at 
AWC

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Male Female Total

1 01-Apr-24 MON

Balarampur-A AWC 20 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 28 7504019113 8280414758
Balarampur-B AWC 20 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23 9348358140 8280414758

3 03-Apr-24 WED

4 KALIODA KALIODA PROJECT UPPER PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 10 11 12 4 9 8 10 6 0 0 0 0 30 40 70 9938484396 8280414744 04-Apr-24 THU

Dadapur-A AWC 10 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 15 32 9938979901 8280414782
Dadapur-B AWC 12 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 17 9583294944 8280414782

Kaduapada-B AWC 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 25 7788901920 8280414769 06-Apr-24

Kaduapada-A AWC 10 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 9853137238 8280414769
7 07-Apr-24 SUN

ADHANGA  PS school NON-RES 0 15 8 15 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 25 55 8480154663 8280414714

RAYANKAPATANA PS school NON-RES 0 5 5 4 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 9668433555 8280414713

DWONDO Dwondo AWC 18 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 25 8327740243 8280414765
KALYANAPUR Kalyanpur-A AWC 10 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 9438738133 8280414764

10 10-Apr-24 WED

11 11-Apr-24 THU

12 KATESINGHPUR Katesinghpur-A AWC 20 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 32 72 7855801380 8280414774 12-Apr-24 FRI

BEDABYASHA TAPOBANA PRY,SCHOOLschoolNON-RES 25 6 6 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 27 7873390453
sipi SIPI GRAM UPPER PRY, SCHOOLschoolNON-RES 20 10 12 13 10 5 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 43 25 68 7978689609

14 14-Apr-24 SUN

15 ALLIPINGAL GOVT HIGH SCHOOL ALIPINGALschool NON-RES 38 0 6 9 7 14 19 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 65 58 123 7992781914 8280414712 15-Apr-24 MON

Kathiapada-A AWC 10 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 33 7978388255 8280414766
Kathiapada-B AWC 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 11 36 7978853320 8280414766

17 17-Apr-24 WED

18 ALLIPINGAL GOVT HIGH SCHOOL ALIPINGALschool NON-RES 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 57 0 0 0 54 56 110 7992781914 8280414712 18-Apr-24 THU

Padmapur-A AWC 45 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 15 32 6372808658 8280414753
Padmapur-B AWC 48 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 31 9337365720 8280414753

20 JSPUR ASRA SPECIAL SCHOOL school residensial 38 0 0 0 4 5 6 5 9 6 9 6 0 0 26 24 50 9437199606 9437199606 20-Apr-24 SAT

21 21-Apr-24 SUN

22 ALLIPINGAL GOVT HIGH SCHOOL ALIPINGALschool NON-RES 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 57 0 0 0 54 56 110 7992781914 8280414712 22-Apr-24 MON

Pokapur-A AWC 20 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 17 40 9938119152 8280414767
Pokapur-B AWC 10 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 27 7682008524 8280414767

24 24-Apr-24 WED

SALAJANGA SALANGA PROJECT SCHOOL NON-RES 0 5 5 7 7 5 7 7 9 0 0 0 0 32 20 52 9337395632 8280414722

MAHIRA GOPABANDHU U.P SCHOOL NON-RES 0 6 9 5 8 7 10 7 13 0 0 0 0 38 27 65 8895948704 8280414720

Raibarei-A AWC 16 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 33 9178141213 8280414776
Raibarei-B AWC 9 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 9237066809 8280414776

27DEULIGRAMESWARDEULIGRAMESWAR A AWC 23 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 28 48 9668650430 27-Apr-24 SAT

28 28-Apr-24 SUN

29 KOLAR KOLAR UPS school NON-RES 45 0 8 9 10 13 19 15 7 8 0 0 0 0 49 40 89 9853918244 8280414708 29-Apr-24 MON

Singipur AWC 10 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 28 9348196351 8280414768
Singipur Mini AWC 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 20 9853212773 8280414768

31 01-May-24 WED

MUDUPUR Mudupur AWC 10 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 35 9178218381 8280414757
NUAGARDH Nuagarh-Mini AWC 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 12 7008128391 8280414757
CHELIAGARDH Chheliagarh-Mini AWC 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 15 9937176168 8280414756
SIDHALA Sidhal-B AWC 15 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 10 35 9692049297 8280414782
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KANTAR Kantar AWC 18 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 25 9938012513 8280414783
CHANDAPUR Chandpur AWC 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 9938420171 8280414740
SIDHALA Sidhal-A AWC 15 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 18 43 9938414738 8280414756

35 05-May-24 SUN

36 MAHAKALESWAR Mahakaleswar AWC 32 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 30 66 9938390013 8280414778 06-May-24 MON

KUSINGA Kusinga AWC 12 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 9 27 9178111961 8280414789
KALYANAPUR Kalyanpur-B AWC 5 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 19 9438373600 8280414764

38 08-May-24 WED

BHAGABANPUR Bhagabanpur-A AWC 20 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 35 8093381556 8280414735
PITEIPUR Piteipur AWC 22 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 31 9938649084 8280414733
BHAGABANPUR Bhagabanpur-B AWC 22 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 35 60 9348438016 8280414734
DENGA Denga-A AWC 25 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 36 66 9938942271 8280414737

CHATRA CHATRA A AWC 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 7978618560
chatra CHATRA B AWC 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 38

42 12-May-24 SUN

Alasudha-Mini AWC 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 9658933457 8280414742
Alasudha-B AWC 25 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 12 34 9937542178 8280414742

DENGA Denga-B AWC 22 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 10 35 9556392677 8280414737
KANPUR Kanpur AWC 20 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 8895948784 8280414751

45 15-May-24 WED

Alasudha-A AWC 25 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 16 33 9938292341 8280414742
Alasudha-C AWC 27 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 35 9556049330 8280414742

KALIODA Kalioda AWC 22 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 30 51 9040764234 8280414744
NEEPUR Neepur Dasabatia(M) AWC 21 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 14 8144218732 8280414748

48 JSPUR ASRA SPECIAL SCHOOL school residensial 38 0 0 0 4 5 6 5 9 6 9 6 0 0 26 24 50 9437199606 9437199606 18-May-24 SAT

49 19-May-24 SUN

ADHANGA Adhanga AWC 50 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 17 33 9583771704 8280414714
ALLIPINGAL Alipingal-B AWC 40 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 38 6372818350 8280414713
NEEPUR Neepur-A AWC 24 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 8240160551 8280414748
NEEPUR Neepur-B AWC 26 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 7735137542 8280414748

52 22-May-24 WED

53 23-May-24 THU

ALLIPINGAL Alipingal-A AWC 40 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 35 9861313698 8280414712
KAJIPATNA Kajipatana AWC 35 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 9776476800 8280414709

55 CHATRA C AWC 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 24 50
MAKUNDAPUR-A AWC 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 27

56 26-May-24 SUN

AGAR Agar AWC 30 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35 6370842914 8280414731
Chadheigaon AWC 34 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 11 29 8018057620 8280414730

Chadheigaon Mini AWC 34 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 8018796536 8280414730
KHAIRANGA Khairanga AWC 25 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 31 7008836089 8280414709
KHAMANGA Khamanga AWC 28 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35 9938734162 8280414675

59 29-May-24 WED

Alipingal-C AWC 40 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35 8658476042 8280414712
Alipingal-D AWC 40 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 10 26 9853693055 8280414713

MAHIRA Mahira-A AWC 45 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 12 32 8895064858 8280414720
KORTAL Kortal AWC 40 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 25 6370048542 8280414727
SAINTO Sainto AWC 40 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 14 39 8658868955 8280414721
PATELI Pateli-Mini AWC 35 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 15 9178668381 8280414675

63 02-Jun-24 SUN

PHOLAHAR Phulahar AWC 40 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 14 38 8917416362 8280414707
KOLAR Kolar AWC 50 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 11 28 7978065972 8280414708

Kokalipur-A AWC 25 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 10 30 8280414743
Kokalipur-B AWC 26 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 33 9853901452 8280414743

66 05-Jun-24 WED

67 06-Jun-24 THU

ODAPADA Odapada-A AWC 50 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 24 9776029826 8280414711
ODAPADA Odapada-B AWC 60 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 21 32 9776685375 8280414711

69DEULIGRAMESWARDEULIGRAMESWAR B AWC 25 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 30 65 9437317001 08-Jun-24 SAT

70 09-Jun-24 SUN

MAHIRA Mahira-B AWC 40 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 27 9668529113 8280414720
CHARIBATIA Charibatia AWC 40 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 12 32 9583534990 8280414725
ODISHAGARDH Odisagarh-A AWC 24 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 12 42 9437126925 8280414726
PURUSOTTAMPUR Purusottampur AWC 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 9777609720 8280414729
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73 12-Jun-24 WED

SALAGAON Salagaon-A AWC 50 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 9938185255 8280414706
SALAGAON Salagaon-B AWC 55 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 25 9658903895 8280414706

75 14-Jun-24 FRI

76 15-Jun-24 SAT

77 16-Jun-24 SUN

78 17-Jun-24 MON

Taradapada-A AWC 35 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 17 33 9438784336 8280414750
Taradapada-C AWC 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 30 9861872354 8280414747

80 19-Jun-24 WED

KHAMANGA GOVT.KHAMANGA PS NON-RES 0 5 0 3 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 22 9668222048 8280414675

PURANA PURANA BASUDEVPUR PS NON-RES 40 0 0 2 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 19 9668856576 8280414726

PURUNAGARDHPURUNAGARDH PRY. SCHOOL NON-RES 0 7 4 10 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 10 33 9668393624 8280414726

TARADAPADA Taradapada-B AWC 35 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 17 31 9114668890 8280414747
Badalahanga AWC 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 32 7855899346 8280414749

Badalahanga-Mini AWC 20 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 16 8144562990 8280414749
SIPI MAKUNDAPUR C AWC 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 18 7873712921
SIPI MAKUNDUPUR B AWC 25 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 28 8144564556

84 23-Jun-24 SUN

CHADHEIGAONCHADHEIGAON HIGH SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 34 0 0 21 20 41 9776849397 8280414730

sidhala MAA AMBICA SC ST SCHOOLschool REsidensial 30 0 7 8 8 9 8 10 9 9 8 6 0 0 40 42 82 8280414756
Sanpur-B AWC 30 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 36 7978638496 8280414745

Sanpur-Mini AWC 48 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 13 9556002565 8280414741
87 26-Jun-24 WED

88 CHADHEIGAONBANI BIDYAPITHA U.P SCHOOLschool NON-RES 35 0 4 4 5 7 9 20 15 14 0 0 0 0 48 30 78 9861234834 8280414730 27-Jun-24 THU

Sanpur-A AWC 40 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 12 32 8895153262 8280414741
Sanpur-C AWC 36 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 7 25 7873200871 8280414741

Makhi AWC 40 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 13 36 9437672415 8280414732
Nimapada-Mini Makhi AWC 50 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 8018971156 8280414732

91 30-Jun-24 SUN

92 MAHIRA RATH GOVT. HIGHSCHOOL MAHIRAschool NON-RES 40 0 6 4 7 11 16 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 49 49 98 7008654978 8280414720 01-Jul-24 MON

93 BANAMALIPUR Banamalipur AWC 40 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 40 70 8917576336 8280414732 02-Jul-24 TUE

94 03-Jul-24 WED

95 MAHIRA RATH GOVT. HIGHSCHOOL MAHIRAschool NON-RES 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 21 27 0 0 35 37 72 7008654978 8280414720 04-Jul-24 THU

Kherasa-A AWC 38 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 15 34 6370052647 8917493128
Kherasa-B AWC 40 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 27 9861822883 9556783484

Govinda Pokhari-A AWC 45 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 23 9438773410 8280414739
Govinda Pokhari-B AWC 47 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 11 28 9583592694 8280414739

98 07-Jul-24 SUN

PURUSOTTAMPURPURUSOTTAMPUR PRY.SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 9 8 8 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 20 42 9178659882 8280414729

ODAPADA ODAPADA PROJECT UPS school NON-RES 55 0 3 8 11 6 6 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 23 24 47 9439815393 8280414711

Purohitpur-A AWC 32 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 17 39 9337820283 8917493128
Purohitpur-B AWC 30 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23 6372173156 8917493128

101 10-Jul-24 WED

ODISHO BALIPATNA PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 8 12 9 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 45 8249558503 8280414781

UCCHABA NANDA U.P SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 35 7978100395 8280414762

JOTA Jota-A AWC 25 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 16 35 9583282606 8280414755
JOTA Jota-C AWC 25 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 9583322652 8280414763
KANSO Kanso-B AWC 27 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 15 27 8260023753 8280414723

MAKUNDUPUR D 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 38 9861651710
MAKUNDUPUR E 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 17 38 6372789950

105 14-Jul-24 SUN

106 ODISHO ODISHO U.P SCHOOL school NON-RES 28 0 9 10 11 9 10 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 39 80 7978273054 8280414761 15-Jul-24 MON

107 JOTA Jota-B AWC 26 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 32 72 9938484007 8280414755 16-Jul-24 TUE

108 17-Jul-24 WED

ODISHO U.P SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 24 0 0 0 0 35 15 50 7978273054 8280414761

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL, ODISHOTRIPATHY.school NON-RES 0 2 5 8 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 7 23 9348462022 8280414759

JOTA Jota-D AWC 24 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 31 9178784429 8280414755
KANSO Kanso-C AWC 25 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 14 29 9938720522 8280414723

111 JSPUR ASRA SPECIAL SCHOOL school residensial 38 0 0 0 4 5 6 5 9 6 9 6 0 0 26 24 50 9437199606 9437199606 20-Jul-24 SAT

112 21-Jul-24 SUN

ODISHO NALINIBALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 10 0 0 0 41 41 9040853799 8280414762

SAMANTARAPURSAMANTARAPUR PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 8 5 11 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 21 35 9776207947 8280414754

Dedhasardeuli-A AWC 47 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 17 32 9583694555 8280414738
Dedhasardeuli-B AWC 45 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 19 7787808915 8280414738
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PUROHITPUR Purohitapur-C AWC 35 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 7377526401 8917493128
115 24-Jul-24 WED

116 KATESINGHPURKATESINGHPUR URDU SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 7 10 11 21 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 24 60 9938182790 8280414774 25-Jul-24 THU

Abhidyanandapur-A AWC 21 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 14 31 8144837651 8280414771
Abhidyanandapur-B AWC 20 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 8763150749 8280414771

DEBHOGADEBHOGA PROJECT U.P SCHOOLschoolNON-RES 30 0 8 9 8 7 9 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 32 29 61 9556140366
CHATRA CHATRA BOYS PRY,SCHOOL schoolNON-RES 28 0 5 6 6 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 18 32 9178876831

119 28-Jul-24 SUN

120 MAHAKALESWARMAHAKALESWAR PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 30 0 13 21 15 13 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 30 73 9776354675 8280414778 29-Jul-24 MON

121 30-Jul-24 TUE

122 31-Jul-24 WED

SUNDARMANI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 27 36 0 0 0 62 62 9439370370 8280414780

POLLY U.P SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 10 8 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35 9861418060 8280414780

Samantarapur-A AWC 25 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 33 9938181935 8280414753
Samantarapur-B AWC 25 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 9777047416 8280414754

125 POLLY POLLY U.P SCHOOL school NON-RES 23 0 0 0 0 0 10 23 22 25 0 0 0 0 58 22 80 9861418060 8280414780 03-Aug-24 SAT

126 04-Aug-24 SUN

BAIJANGA BRAJAMOHAN PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 6 8 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 9937380243 8280414758

PADMAPUR PADMAPUR U.P SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 9 8 8 7 7 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 38 27 65 9853728922 8280414753

Itapada-A AWC 15 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 10 34 8658333070 8280414771
Itapada-B AWC 15 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 28 9668179667 8280414771

129 07-Aug-24 WED

POTHAPADA POTHAPADA PRY. SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 3 4 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 6370498170 8280414776

JOTTA VIVEKA NANDA NODAL HIGH SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 9 12 13 15 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 28 65 7504963808 8280414755

ODISSO Odisso-C AWC 25 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 15 39 8763192048 8280414761
ODISSO Odisso-(C )-1 AWC 25 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 12 39 7077788892 8280414761

PAIKANA PAIKANA A 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 19 8338815093
PAIKANA PAIKANA B 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 28 7978480234

133 11-Aug-24 SUN

134 JOTTA VIVEKA NANDA NODAL HIGH SCHOOLschool NON-RES 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 22 21 23 0 0 0 53 47 100 7504963808 8280414755 12-Aug-24 MON

ODISSO Odisso-A AWC 26 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 23 8249422720 8280414759
ODISSO Odisso-B AWC 26 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 19 9556187313 8280414760
ODISSO Odisso-(B)-1 AWC 26 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 34 9938499054 8280414760
ODISSO Odisso-(B)-2 AWC 26 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 17 9776109861 8280414761

136 14-Aug-24 WED

137 15-Aug-24 THU

138 PATANA Patana AWC 42 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 32 71 7873262194 8280414746 16-Aug-24 FRI

139 JSPUR ASRA SPECIAL SCHOOL school residensial 38 0 0 0 4 5 6 5 9 6 9 6 0 0 26 24 50 9437199606 9437199606 17-Aug-24 SAT

140 18-Aug-24 SUN

JOTTA VIVEKA NANDA NODAL HIGH SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 19 21 40 7504963808 8280414755

KHIRABATI KHIRABATI PRY. SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 3 4 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 25 9556378107 8280414723

KATHIAPADA NORTH KATHIAPADA PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 7 6 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 21 37 9348634403 8280414766

POTHAPADA Pothapada-A AWC 9 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 33 9938995033 8280414776
POTHAPADA Pothapada-B AWC 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 18 9668354453 8280414776

143 21-Aug-24 WED

144 BAIJANGA HARAMOHAN GOVT HIGH SCHOOL BAIJANGAschool NON-RES 20 0 4 7 7 6 9 20 16 21 0 0 0 0 44 46 90 9937103996 8280414767 22-Aug-24 THU

T.Andeisahi-A AWC 30 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 14 37 8457830989 8280414726
T.Andeisahi-B AWC 34 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 23 9776076484 8280414726

146DEULIGRAMESWAL DEULIGRAMESWAL U.P SCHOOLschoolNON-RES 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 64 121 9348361151 24-Aug-24 SAT

147 25-Aug-24 SUN

148 26-Aug-24 MON

Chandol AWC 15 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 8658742851 8280414770
Gumutipur AWC 10 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 10 30 8018655858 8280414772

Chandol Mini AWC 15 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 9 7377561624 8280414770
150 28-Aug-24 WED

151 BAIJANGA HARAMOHAN GOVT HIGH SCHOOL BAIJANGAschool NON-RES 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 40 0 0 39 40 79 9438626918 8280414758 29-Aug-24 THU

ODISSO Odisso-D AWC 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 7 20 8908390915 8280414781
KANSO Kanso-A AWC 24 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 8018161238 8280414723

153 31-Aug-24 SAT

154 01-Sep-24 SUN

BAIJANGA HARAMOHAN PRY. SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 6 4 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 13 23 9438626918 8280414758

KALYANAPUR KALYANPUR UPPER PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 8 7 6 9 8 7 6 11 0 0 0 0 32 30 62 7735480936 8280414764

BALARAMPUR BALARAMPUR PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 2 4 5 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 13 23 7735949697 8280414758

PATASARA Patasara-B AWC 50 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 9090172395 8280414716
PATASARA Patasara-A AWC 50 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 35 9668125041 8280414716
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157 04-Sep-24 WED

158 KATHIAPADA KATHIAPADA PROJECT U.P. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 15 0 8 10 11 15 10 11 8 16 0 0 0 0 39 50 89 9776908846 8280414766 05-Sep-24 THU

KODALA Palasa-B AWC 50 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 8658640592 8280414654
BENUKHANDA Benukhanda AWC 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 17 30 9583961525 8280414715

160 07-Sep-24 SAT

161 08-Sep-24 SUN

POKAPUR POKAPUR PRY. SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 5 6 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 9937445401 8280414767

CHANDOL CHANDOL PRY. SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 4 5 6 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 14 24 9938392436 8280414770

DADAPUR DADPUR PRY. SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 4 6 7 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 21 38 8908746313 8280414773

ODISHAGARDH Odisagarh-B AWC 30 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 20 7873288966 8280414726
SALAJANGA Salajanga-A AWC 31 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 21 9776853086 8280414722

164 11-Sep-24 WED

165 KADUAPADA GADIBRAHMA BIDYAPITHA,KADUAPADAschool NON-RES 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 12 20 21 0 0 80 0 80 9938339239 8280414773 12-Sep-24 THU

SALAGAON Salajanga-B AWC 32 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 28 9776415522 8280414724
SALAJANGA Salajanga-C AWC 30 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 24 7894302825 8280414722

167 SIPI MAKUNDAPUR UPPER PRY. SCHOOLschool 22 7 8 6 8 9 5 9 10 0 0 0 0 32 30 62 9437366254 14-Sep-24 SAT

168 15-Sep-24 SUN

169 16-Sep-24 MON

ARANA Arana-A AWC 50 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 8327727066 8280414717
ARANA Arana-B AWC 50 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 9337107804 8280414718

171 18-Sep-24 WED

KADUAPADA KADUAPADA - I PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 5 7 8 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 18 32 9178374165 8280414769

KADUAPADA KADUAPDA - II PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 2 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 15 9938023460 8280414772

RAIDANDA CHANDRAMANI RAIDANDA PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 4 2 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 13 9439754733 8280414769

SANTOLA SANTOL PROJECT PS school NON-RES 0 5 9 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 9777080707 8280414771

EKSUDHA Eksudha AWC 40 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35 9938374370 8280414719
sidhala MAA AMBICA SC ST SCHOOLschool REsidensial 30 0 7 8 8 9 8 10 9 9 8 6 0 0 40 42 82

174 JSPUR ASRA SPECIAL SCHOOL school residensial 38 0 0 0 4 5 6 5 9 6 9 6 0 0 26 24 50 9437199606 9437199606 21-Sep-24 SAT

175 22-Sep-24 SUN

176 KADUAPADA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KADUAPADAschool NON-RES 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 14 17 16 0 0 0 72 72 6371347818 8280414769 23-Sep-24 MON

177 BADADEDHILO Badadedhilo AWC 30 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 20 52 7894372129 8280414775 24-Sep-24 TUE

178 25-Sep-24 WED

179 MUDUPUR BAIKUNTHANATH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,MUDUPURschool NON-RES 18 0 0 8 8 9 6 7 15 7 8 7 0 0 35 40 75 9437596997 8280414757 26-Sep-24 THU

180 KATESINGHPUR Katesinghpur-B AWC 15 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 34 58 8847806511 8280414774 27-Sep-24 FRI

181 SALAJANGAODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYASCHOOLNON RES 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 80 0 0 0 0 0 91 70 161 8658939043 8280414722 28-Sep-24 SAT

182 29-Sep-24 SUN

183 30-Sep-24 MON

Dadapur-A AWC 10 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 15 32 9938979901 8280414782
Dadapur-B AWC 12 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 17 9583294944 8280414782

185 02-Oct-24 WED

186 SIDHALA SIDHAL NODAL H.S. school NON-RES 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 23 21 36 0 0 0 45 55 100 9778434351 8280414756 03-Oct-24 THU

DWONDO Dwondo AWC 18 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 25 8327740243 8280414765
KALYANAPUR Kalyanpur-A AWC 10 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 9438738133 8280414764

188 SALAJANGAODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYAschool 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 71 0 0 0 63 85 148 8658939043 8280414722 05-Oct-24 SAT

189 06-Oct-24 SUN

190 SIDHALA SIDHAL NODAL H.S. school NON-RES 23 0 23 15 16 20 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 57 100 9778434351 8280414756 07-Oct-24 MON

191 KATESINGHPUR Katesinghpur-A AWC 20 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 32 72 7855801380 8280414774 08-Oct-24 TUE

192 09-Oct-24 WED

193 10-Oct-24 THU

194 11-Oct-24 FRI

195 12-Oct-24 SAT

196 13-Oct-24 SUN

Kathiapada-A AWC 10 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 33 7978388255 8280414766
Kathiapada-B AWC 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 11 36 7978853320 8280414766
Padmapur-A AWC 45 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 15 32 6372808658 8280414753
Padmapur-B AWC 48 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 31 9337365720 8280414753

199 16-Oct-24 WED

SIDHALA SIDHAL NODAL H.S. school NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 26 20 46 9778434351 8280414756

KANTAR HARAGOURI UPPER PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 4 6 5 6 9 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 20 21 41 9937626355 8280414783

POKAPUR Pokapur-A AWC 20 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 17 40 9938119152 8280414767
POKAPUR Pokapur-B AWC 10 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 27 7682008524 8280414767

202 JSPUR ASRA SPECIAL SCHOOL school residensial 38 0 0 0 4 5 6 5 9 6 9 6 0 0 26 24 50 9437199606 9437199606 19-Oct-24 SAT

203 20-Oct-24 SUN

ODISHO KUTAMCHANDI VIDYAPITHA H.S.school NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 0 0 55 26 81 9938145458 8280414760

SALAJANGA SALAJANG  PS school NON-RES 0 4 6 6 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 18 28 9777532918 8280414722
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Raibarei-A AWC 16 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 33 9178141213 8280414776
Raibarei-B AWC 9 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 23 9237066809 8280414776

206 23-Oct-24 WED

JOTTA KANHUPUR URDU PS school NON-RES 50 0 6 7 8 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35 9938335025 8280414763

PURUNAGARDHBASUDEVPUR PRY. SCHOOL school NON-RES 48 0 4 5 10 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 17 33 9937457030 8280414726

Kaduapada-B AWC 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 25 7788901920 8280414769
Kaduapada-A AWC 10 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 9853137238 8280414769

209DEULIGRAMESWARDEULIGRAMESWAR A AWC 23 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 28 48 9668650430 26-Oct-24 SAT

210 27-Oct-24 SUN

211 PUROHITPUR PUROHITPUR GOVT.HIGH SCHOOLschool NON-RES 38 0 0 0 0 0 18 54 46 0 0 0 0 0 67 51 118 9853992585 82804147 28-Oct-24 MON

212 29-Oct-24 TUE

213 30-Oct-24 WED

214 31-Oct-24 THU

Singipur AWC 10 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 28 9348196351 8280414768
Singipur Mini AWC 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 20 9853212773 8280414768

216 SALAJANGAODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYAschoolnonresidensial40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 70 40 86 98 184 8658939043 8280414722 02-Nov-24 SAT

217 03-Nov-24 SUN

218 PUROHITPUR PUROHITPUR GOVT.HIGH SCHOOLschool NON-RES 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 35 45 80 9853992585 82804147 04-Nov-24 MON

MUDUPUR Mudupur AWC 10 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 35 9178218381 8280414757
NUAGARDH Nuagarh-Mini AWC 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 12 7008128391 8280414757
CHELIAGARDH Chheliagarh-Mini AWC 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 15 9937176168 8280414756

220 06-Nov-24 WED

221 PUROHITPUR PUROHITPUR GOVT.HIGH SCHOOLschool NON-RES 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 40 0 0 0 45 55 100 9853992585 82804147 07-Nov-24 THU

SIDHALA Sidhal-B AWC 15 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 10 35 9692049297 8280414782
KANTAR Kantar AWC 18 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 25 9938012513 8280414783

CHATRA CHATRA A AWC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 7978618560
chatra CHATRA B AWC 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 38 9178876828

224 10-Nov-24 SUN

KHERASA KHERAS PRY. SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 5 4 6 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 24 8658326603 82804147

SAMPUR GOVT.UPS SAMPUR school NON-RES 0 4 6 8 5 6 14 8 14 0 0 0 0 38 27 65 9853234151 8280414741

CHANDAPUR Chandpur AWC 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 9938420171 8280414740
SIDHALA Sidhal-A AWC 15 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 18 43 9938414738 8280414756

227 13-Nov-24 WED

ABHIDHIANANDAPURABIDHIANANDAPUR PS school NON-RES 0 10 11 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 20 48 8908964784 8280414771

ODISHO KUTAMCHANDI VIDYAPITHA H.S.school NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 42 30 72 9938145458 8280414760

229 15-Nov-24 FRI

230 JSPUR ASRA SPECIAL SCHOOL school residensial 38 0 0 0 4 5 6 5 9 6 9 6 0 0 26 24 50 9437199606 9437199606 16-Nov-24 SAT

231 17-Nov-24 SUN

SAMPUR GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL SAMPUR MAJURAIschool NON-RES 0 10 10 9 12 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 24 50 9114946463 8280414745

MAKHI GOVT.PS MAKHI school NON-RES 0 0 5 8 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 9090100200 8280414732
233 MAHAKALESWAR Mahakaleswar AWC 32 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 30 66 9938390013 8280414778 19-Nov-24 TUE

234 20-Nov-24 WED

MAKHI NUAPADA PS school NON-RES 0 5 2 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 21 9583656352 8280414739
KANAKADURGAMADRASA ISLAMIA DINIA KASHIFUL ULOOMschool NON-RES 0 9 6 6 5 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 25 21 46 8280414733
SAMPUR MADRASA JAMIA ISLAMIA school NON-RES 0 2 4 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 7992855871 8280414741
KUSINGA Kusinga AWC 12 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 9 27 9178111961 8280414789
KALYANAPUR Kalyanpur-B AWC 5 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 19 9438373600 8280414764

CHATRA CHATRA C 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 24 50
MAKUNDAPUR MAKUNDAPUR-A 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 27

238 24-Nov-24 SUN

TARADAPADA Taradapada UPS school NON-RES 0 4 7 10 9 11 8 12 7 0 0 0 0 30 38 68 9556830900 8280414750
NEEPUR NEEPUR KULASAHI PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 0 4 5 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 16 9776724181 8280414748

BHAGABANPUR Bhagabanpur-A AWC 20 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 35 8093381556 8280414735
PITEIPUR Piteipur AWC 22 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 31 9938649084 8280414733

241 27-Nov-24 WED

242 MOHIUDDINPURMOHIUDDINPUR UPS school NON-RES 40 0 0 16 21 18 15 23 30 0 0 0 0 0 67 56 123 9938681707 8280414746 28-Nov-24 THU

243 BHAGABANPUR Bhagabanpur-B AWC 22 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 35 60 9348438016 8280414734 29-Nov-24 FRI

244 30-Nov-24 SAT

245 01-Dec-24 SUN

MOHIUDDINPURMOHIUDDINPUR UPS school NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 9 11 20 9938681707 8280414746
DENGA DENGA URDU PRY. SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 14 10 8 17 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 34 60 9777796740 8280414737

247 DENGA Denga-A AWC 25 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 36 66 9938942271 8280414737 03-Dec-24 TUE

248 04-Dec-24 WED

NEEPUR TALANEEPUR PRY. SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 5 3 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 9237008728 8280414748
PANASAPADA GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL,PANASPADAschool NON-RES 0 2 5 4 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 20 7681870010 8280414737
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ALASUDHA GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL,ALASUDHA school NON-RES 0 9 3 8 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 22 34 7847091663 8280414742
PITEIPUR GOVT.URDU PRIMARY SCHOOL, PITEIPURschool NON-RES 0 10 11 9 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 25 55 9777082679 8280414733

Alasudha-Mini AWC 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 9658933457 8280414742
Alasudha-B AWC 25 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 12 34 9937542178 8280414742

DENGA Denga-B AWC 22 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 10 35 9556392677 8280414737
KANPUR Kanpur AWC 20 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 30 8895948784 8280414751

252 08-Dec-24 SUN

ALASUDHA ALASUDHA UPPER PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 18 0 0 0 0 18 20 38 7077559991 8280414742
ALASUDHA PARBATI GIRLS H.S. school NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 28 0 0 0 48 48 9937580514 8280414742

Alasudha-A AWC 25 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 16 33 9938292341 8280414742
Alasudha-C AWC 27 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 35 9556049330 8280414742

255 11-Dec-24 WED

256 PITEIPUR KANAKDURGA NODAL VIDYAPITHAschool NON-RES 40 0 19 15 9 23 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 33 84 8917327079 8280414733 12-Dec-24 THU

KALIODA Kalioda AWC 22 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 30 51 9040764234 8280414744
NEEPUR Neepur Dasabatia(M) AWC 21 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 14 8144218732 8280414748

258DEULIGRAMESWARDEULIGRAMESWAR B AWC 25 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 30 65 9437317001 14-Dec-24 SAT

259 15-Dec-24 SUN

260 PITEIPUR KANAKDURGA NODAL VIDYAPITHAschool NON-RES 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 120 8917327079 8280414733 16-Dec-24 MON

ADHANGA Adhanga AWC 50 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 17 33 9583771704 8280414714
ALLIPINGAL Alipingal-B AWC 40 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 38 6372818350 8280414713

262 18-Dec-24 WED

263 PITEIPUR KANAKDURGA NODAL VIDYAPITHAschool NON-RES 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 0 0 0 45 36 81 8917327079 8280414733 19-Dec-24 THU

NEEPUR Neepur-A AWC 24 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 8240160551 8280414748
NEEPUR Neepur-B AWC 26 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 7735137542 8280414748
sidhala MAA AMBICA SC ST SCHOOLschool residensial 30 7 8 8 9 8 10 9 9 8 6 0 0 0 40 42 82 8280414756
JSPUR ASRA SPECIAL SCHOOL school residensial 38 0 0 0 4 5 6 5 9 6 9 6 0 0 26 24 50 9437199606 9437199606

266 22-Dec-24 SUN

267 PITEIPUR KANAKDURGA NODAL VIDYAPITHAschool NON-RES 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 0 30 38 68 8917327079 8280414733 23-Dec-24 MON

ALLIPINGAL Alipingal-A AWC 40 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 35 9861313698 8280414712
KAJIPATNA Kajipatana AWC 35 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 9776476800 8280414709

269 25-Dec-24 WED

ARANA ARANA PRY,SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 0 7 3 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 20 9778287237 8280414718

KULAPATASARAKULAPATASARA  PROJECT UPSschool NON-RES 0 5 7 8 10 8 2 3 7 0 0 0 0 26 24 50 9938364670 8280414716

ASRAMPATNA ASRAMPATNA PRY.SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 4 5 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 9938681956 8280414710

ALLIPINGAL Alipingal-C AWC 40 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35 8658476042 8280414712
ALLIPINGAL Alipingal-D AWC 40 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 10 26 9853693055 8280414713

SIPI MAKUNDAPUR C AWC 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 18 7873712921
SIPI MAKUNDUPUR B AWC 25 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 28 8144564556

273 29-Dec-24 SUN

AGAR Agar AWC 30 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35 6370842914 8280414731
Chadheigaon AWC 34 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 11 29 8018057620 8280414730

Chadheigaon Mini AWC 34 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 8018796536 8280414730
ASRAMPATNA ASRAMPATNA U.P SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 23 17 0 0 0 0 29 31 60 9861541764 8280414710

AGAR AGAR PRY. SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 4 5 5 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 25 9238820905 8280414731

CHARIBATIA GOVT.PRY, CHARIBATIA school NON-RES 0 2 5 4 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 27 7381595612 8280414725

276 01-Jan-25 WED
Lahanga BADALAHANGA PRY. SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 2 6 7 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 17 26 9658166346 8280414750

KALIABORA KALIABORA PRY.SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 12 13 20 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 30 64 9078872084 82804147

KHAIRANGA Khairanga AWC 25 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 31 7008836089 8280414709
KHAMANGA Khamanga AWC 28 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35 9938734162 8280414675
MAHIRA Mahira-A AWC 45 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 12 32 8895064858 8280414720
KORTAL Kortal AWC 40 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 25 6370048542 8280414727

280 05-Jan-25 SUN

281 DEDHASARADEULIGOVT.HIGH SCHOOL DEDHASARDEULI school NON-RES 50 0 11 15 8 11 15 19 22 0 0 0 0 0 47 54 101 9861540046 8280414738 06-Jan-25 MON

SAINTO Sainto AWC 40 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 14 39 8658868955 8280414721
PATELI Pateli-Mini AWC 35 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 15 9178668381 8280414675

283 08-Jan-25 WED

284 DEDHASARADEULIGOVT.HIGH SCHOOL DEDHASARDEULI school NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 26 39 0 0 45 36 81 9861540046 8280414738 09-Jan-25 THU

PHOLAHAR Phulahar AWC 40 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 14 38 8917416362 8280414707
KOLAR Kolar AWC 50 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 11 28 7978065972 8280414708

MAKUNDUPUR D 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 38 9861651710
MAKUNDUPUR E 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 17 38 6372789950

287 12-Jan-25 SUN

MALLAPUR MALLAPUR BHAGABANPUR PRY. SCHOOLschool NON-RES 0 11 2 8 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 34 9777703635 8280414735
NEEPUR MOHIUDDINPUR UPS school NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 24 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 50 8280414748

SAT

MON

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

THU

FRI

SAT

TUE

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

FRI

TUE

FRI
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THU

THU

FRI

30-Dec-24

31-Dec-24

02-Jan-25

03-Jan-25
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07-Jan-25
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11-Jan-25
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10-Dec-24

13-Dec-24

17-Dec-24

20-Dec-24

21-Dec-24

24-Dec-24

26-Dec-24

27-Dec-24

28-Dec-24

05-Dec-24
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09-Dec-24
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288
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272

274

275

277

278
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251

253
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264

265

268
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249

250

REFERRAL DAY
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SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

X-MASS DAY

SUNDAY

ALASUDHA

ALASUDHA

65

50

55



289 14-Jan-25 TUE

290 15-Jan-25 WED

291 PURUNAGARDHBINAPANI HIGH SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 50 0 0 53 47 100 8763286249 8280414710 16-Jan-25 THU

PHOLAHAR Phulahar AWC 40 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 14 38 8917416362 8280414707
KOLAR Kolar AWC 50 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 11 28 7978065972 8280414708

293 JSPUR ASRA SPECIAL SCHOOL school residensial 38 0 0 0 4 5 6 5 9 6 9 6 0 0 26 24 50 9437199606 9437199606 18-Jan-25 SAT

294 19-Jan-25 SUN

KANPUR KANPUR PRY. SCHOOL school NON-RES 55 0 3 8 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 9337838106 8280414751
DENGA DENGA PRY.SCHOOL school NON-RES 0 4 4 9 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 31 8093672669 8280414737

Kokalipur-A AWC 25 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 10 30 8280414743
Kokalipur-B AWC 26 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 33 9853901452 8280414743

297 22-Jan-25 WED

298 23-Jan-25 THU

ODAPADA Odapada-A AWC 50 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 24 9776029826 8280414711
ODAPADA Odapada-B AWC 60 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 21 32 9776685375 8280414711

PAIKANA PAIKANA A 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 19 8338815093
PAIKANA PAIKANA B 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 28 7978480234

301 26-Jan-25 SUN

302 kaduapada
kaduapada womens 

college college 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 120
120

9439991831
27-Jan-25 MON

MAHIRA Mahira-B AWC 40 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 27 9668529113 8280414720
CHARIBATIA Charibatia AWC 40 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 12 32 9583534990 8280414725

304 29-Jan-25 WED

305 ashramapatna Ashramapatana collge college nonresidensial40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 50 50 100 8280414709 30-Jan-25 THU

306 31-Jan-25 FRI

ODISHAGARDH Odisagarh-A AWC 24 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 12 42 9437126925 8280414726
PURUSOTTAMPUR Purusottampur AWC 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 9777609720 8280414729

308 02-Feb-25 SUN

SALAGAON Salagaon-A AWC 50 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 9938185255 8280414706
SALAGAON Salagaon-B AWC 55 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 25 9658903895 8280414706
TARADAPADA Taradapada-A AWC 33 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 17 33 9438784336 8280414750
TARADAPADA Taradapada-C AWC 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 30 9861872354 8280414747

311 05-Feb-25 WED

TARADAPADA Taradapada-B AWC 35 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 17 31 9114668890 8280414747
BADALAHANGA Badalahanga AWC 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 32 7855899346 8280414749

Badalahanga-Mini AWC 20 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 16 8144562990 8280414749
Sanpur-B AWC 30 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 36 7978638496 8280414745

Sanpur-Mini AWC 48 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 13 9556002565 8280414741
Sanpur-A AWC 40 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 12 32 8895153262 8280414741
Sanpur-C AWC 36 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 7 25 7873200871 8280414741

315 09-Feb-25 SUN

Makhi AWC 40 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 13 36 9437672415 8280414732
Nimapada-Mini Makhi AWC 50 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 8018971156 8280414732

Kherasa-A AWC 38 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 15 34 6370052647 8917493128
Kherasa-B AWC 40 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 27 9861822883 9556783484

318 12-Feb-25 WED

319 BANAMALIPUR Banamalipur AWC 40 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 40 70 8917576336 8280414732 13-Feb-25 THU

GOVINDAPOKHARIGovinda Pokhari-A AWC 45 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 23 9438773410 8280414739
GOVINDAPOKHARIGovinda Pokhari-B AWC 47 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 11 28 9583592694 8280414739

321 JSPUR ASRA SPECIAL SCHOOL school residensial 38 0 0 0 4 5 6 5 9 6 9 6 0 0 26 24 50 9437199606 9437199606 15-Feb-25 SAT

322 16-Feb-25 SUN

Purohitpur-A AWC 32 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 17 39 9337820283 8917493128
Purohitpur-B AWC 30 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23 6372173156 8917493128

JOTA Jota-A AWC 25 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 16 35 9583282606 8280414755
JOTA Jota-C AWC 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 20 9583322652 8280414763
KANSO Kanso-B AWC 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 15 27 8260023753 8280414723

325 19-Feb-25 WED

326 JOTA Jota-B AWC 26 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 32 72 9938484007 8280414755 20-Feb-25 THU

JOTA Jota-D AWC 24 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 31 9178784429 8280414755
KANSO Kanso-C AWC 25 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 14 29 9938720522 8280414723

Dedhasardeuli-A AWC 47 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 17 32 9583694555 8280414738
Purohitapur-C AWC 35 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 7377526401 8917493128

Dedhasardeuli-B AWC 45 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 19 7787808915 8280414738
329 23-Feb-25 SUN
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ABHIDHIANANDAPURAbhidyanandapur-A AWC 21 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 14 31 8144837651 8280414771
ABHIDHIANANDAPURAbhidyanandapur-B AWC 20 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 8763150749 8280414771

Samantarapur-A AWC 25 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 33 9938181935 8280414753
Samantarapur-B AWC 25 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 9777047416 8280414754

332 26-Feb-25 WED

ITAPADA Itapada-A AWC 15 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 10 34 8658333070 8280414771
ITAPADA Itapada-B AWC 15 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 28 9668179667 8280414771

334 28-Feb-25 FRI

ODISSO Odisso-C AWC 25 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 15 39 8763192048 8280414761
ODISSO Odisso-(C )-1 AWC 25 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 12 39 7077788892 8280414761

336 02-Mar-25 SUN

337 PATANA Patana AWC 42 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 32 71 7873262194 8280414746 03-Mar-25 MON

ODISSO Odisso-A AWC 26 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 23 8249422720 8280414759
ODISSO Odisso-B AWC 26 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 19 9556187313 8280414760
ODISSO Odisso-(B)-1 AWC 26 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 34 9938499054 8280414760
ODISSO Odisso-(B)-2 AWC 26 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 17 9776109861 8280414761

339 05-Mar-25 WED

T.Andeisahi-A AWC 30 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 14 37 8457830989 8280414726
T.Andeisahi-B AWC 34 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 23 9776076484 8280414726

341 BADADEDHILO Badadedhilo AWC 30 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 20 52 8280414756 07-Mar-25 FRI

POTHAPADA Pothapada-A AWC 9 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 33 9938995033 8280414776
POTHAPADA Pothapada-B AWC 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 18 9668354453 8280414776

343 09-Mar-25 SUN

Chandol AWC 15 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 8658742851 8280414770 10-Mar-25

Chandol Mini AWC 15 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 9 7377561624 8280414770
GUMUTIPUR Gumutipur AWC 10 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 10 30 8018655858 8280414772
PATASARA Patasara-B AWC 50 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 35 9090172395 8280414716
PATASARA Patasara-A AWC 50 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 9668125041 8280414716

346 12-Mar-25 WED

347 13-Mar-25 THU

348 14-Mar-25 FRI

349 JSPUR ASRA SPECIAL SCHOOL school residensial 38 0 0 0 4 5 6 5 9 6 9 6 0 0 26 24 50 9437199606 9437199606 15-Mar-25 SAT

350 16-Mar-25 SUN

KODALA Palasa-B AWC 50 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 8658640592 8280414654
BENUKHANDA Benukhanda AWC 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 17 30 9583961525 8280414715
ODISHAGARDH Odisagarh-B AWC 30 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 20 7873288966 8280414726
SALAJANGA Salajanga-A AWC 31 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 21 9776853086 8280414722

353 19-Mar-25 WED

SALAGAON Salajanga-B AWC 32 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 28 9776415522 8280414724
SALAJANGA Salajanga-C AWC 30 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 24 7894302825 8280414722
ARANA Arana-A AWC 50 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 8327727066 8280414717
ARANA Arana-B AWC 50 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 9337107804 8280414718
EKSUDHA Eksudha AWC 40 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 35 9938374370 8280414719
sidhala MAA AMBICA SC ST SCHOOLschool residensial 30 7 8 8 9 8 10 9 9 8 6 0 0 0 40 42 82 8280414756

357 23-Mar-25 SUN

Balarampur-A AWC 20 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 28 7504019113 8280414758
Balarampur-B AWC 20 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23 9348358140 8280414758

359 KATESINGHPUR Katesinghpur-B AWC 15 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 34 58 8847806511 8280414774 25-Mar-25 TUE

360 26-Mar-25 WED

361 MICROPLAN  WORK 27-Mar-25 THU

362 MICROPLAN  WORK 28-Mar-25 FRI

363 29-Mar-25 SAT

364 30-Mar-25 SUN

365 31-Mar-25 MON
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